MODEL: Grating tile
Description: Parallel grating tile
Material: PP

Protection UV: YES
Reversibility: One side assembly
Units per meter: 5

Add to code SAMPLE

-37258

CL90
CL109
CL60

CL108

* More colors on request

DIMENSIONS

CODE

05581 200 mm 195 mm

05582 250 mm 245 mm

05583 300 mm 295 mm

05584 350 mm 345 mm
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112,78 m*h
147,15 m*/h
177,52 m*h
205,09 m*/h

CHANNEL WIDTH AND HEIGHT
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